
www.ozcharge.com.au

O
C

B
-8

0
-1

2
-G

E
L FEATURES AND 

SPECIFICATIONS
CAPACITY

Ampere Hour (Ah)
RESERVE CAPACITY
Minutes Discharged

Nominal voltage

Cyclic voltage

Float voltage

Terminal type

Weight

Dimensions

CCA

MCA

12V

14.1 - 14.4V (25º C)

13.6 -13.8V (25ºC)

M8

24 Kg

260 (L) x 168 (W) x  211 (H) mm

425A (-18ºC)

600A (0ºC)

20A

25A

75A

15A

8A

195

144

33

270

560

66.1

60.6

49.9

72.8

80

90.7

C5

C3

C1

C10

C20

C100

12 MONTH WARRANTY  THROUGHOUT AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

GEL DEEP CYCLE
RECHARGEABLE

12V / 80Ah BATTERY

V1.0 - Specifications subject to change without notice.

Oz Charge®  Gel batteries perform a greater number of discharge 
cycles over their lifetime therefore delivering a lower lifetime cost 
and higher reliability. This is because of their dedicated cyclic 
plate design, and the same extensive R&D, special chemical 
process and strict ISO-9001/14001 quality and manufacturing 
standards as their AGM counterparts.
Oz Charge® Gel batteries perform as well as some of the most 
expensive European brands at a realistic price, so you can count 

SICK OF BATTERIES THAT 
LEAVE YOU UP THE CREEK?

Oz Charge® Gel batteries have been well proven in 
arduous deep-cycle applications such as wheelchairs, 
scooters, golf-carts, floor-scrubbers as well as solar. 
�ey are also ideal for high reliability engine start 
applications such as boats and race cars. 

You can EXTEND THE LIFE OF YOUR BATTERY by using a compatible Oz Charge® Battery Charger & Maintainer.
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Oz Charge® GEL

 Completely sealed and 
    maintenance free

 Tough ABS Case

 Insert Terminals

 IATA approved for safe 
    air travel


